

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Video Conference)

CPOWP No. 130/2014

Jawahir Lal and ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

Manzoor Ahmed Lone and ors.

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
(Through Video Conference from High Court Jammu)

ORDER
04.02.2021

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioners. In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 29.03.2021.

JAMMU
04.02.2021
Neha

