

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CPOWP No.130/2014  
IA No.132/2014

Jawahir Lal and others

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. P.N Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

Manzoor Ahmed Lone and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**17.11.2021**

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to do the needful in terms of order dated 20.10.2021. He may do so by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 29.12.2021.

**(Tashi Rabstan)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
17.11.2021  
*Surinder*