

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CPOWP No. 130/2014

Jawahir Lal & Ors.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

Manzoor Ahmed Lone & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**02.09.2022**

None appears for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 18.10.2022.

**(Mohan Lal)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
02.09.2022  
Manan